
04 

07 

11 

18 

19 

25 

06 

13 

20 

22 

27 

SEPTEMBER 
Midweek 

Sr. High /ce Cream Social II 6-8 PM 

Midweek 

Midweek 

Jr. High Game Night II 6-8 PM 

Midweek 

Midweek Cafe // 6:00-6:30 PM 

Midweek Times // Jr. High 6:30-8 PM // Sr. High 7-8:30 PM 

NOVEMBER 
Midweek 

Midweek 

Midweek 

Sr. High Late Night II 6PM-Midnight 

No Midweek II Thanksgiving Break 

02 

04 

09 

16 

23 

30 

31 

01 

04 

11 

18 

OCTOBER 
Midweek 

Jr. High Hot Seat Cookout II 6-8PM 

Midweek 

Midweek 

Midweek 

Midweek 

Sr. High Serve at Shepherd Trunk-or-Treat 

DECEMBER 

No Grow Classes 

Midweek 

FSM Christmas Party II 6:30-8PM 

Sr. High Serve at Shepherd Christmas Store 
* Shift Times TBD 

22 & 29 No Grow Classes 

1/15 Midweek Resumes 

REGISTRATION DEADLINES 
Sr . High Late Night: November 20 

Jr. High Ice Camp: December 15 


